
Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
December 2023 - January 2024 

Samuel Terry OSHC 93-107 Grays Lane Cranebrook 
 

Monday 18 December Tuesday 19 December Wednesday 20 December Thursday 21 December Friday 22 December 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Built by Kidz 

Christmas Decoration 
Craft Kits 

 
Christmas Talent Quest 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Games2U 

10am-12noon 
Games theatre, Laser Tag, 

Giant Hamster ball and Giant 
Yard Games 

 

 
Just Dance Tournament 

CENTRE DAY 
Christmas Fun Day 

 
Wide variety of Christmas 
music, games, trivia, and 

movies throughout the day with 
snacks and hotdogs 

 
 
 
 

EXCURSION 
Flip Out 10am-12noon 

Travel by Coach to Batt St 
Penrith, for    trampolining fun 

 
 
 
 

Christmas Scavenger Hunt 

 
 

 
 

Monday 8 January Tuesday 9 January Wednesday 10 January Thursday 11 January Friday 12 January 

CENTRE DAY 
Playdough Making 

 
Icky Sticky, Ooey Gooey 

Slime 
 

EXCURSION 
Coloring Competition 

 
Rashays 12pm-1pm 

120 Mulgoa Rd Penrith, travel 
by coach.  

 

CENTRE DAY 
Ultimate Lego Builds 

 
 
 
 
 

OZTAG 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Water Wars 

Wild water fun with water 
pistols, balloons, slip n slide 

and games 
10am-12pm 

 
 
 

Movie Afternoon  

IN SERVICE EVENT 
9D Cinema 

12.30pm-2.30pm 
Enjoy 3D Movies and 

Sensory Effects 
 
 
 
 

Bull rush and Dodgeball 
 

https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children


Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
December 2023 - January 2024 

Samuel Terry OSHC 93-107 Grays Lane Cranebrook 
 

Monday 15 January Tuesday 16 January Wednesday 17 January Thursday 18 January Friday 19 January 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Hockey 

 
Ranger Jamie – Rockets 

and Slime 
1:30pm-3:30pm 

 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
First Aid Kiducation 

10am -1pm 
Learn basic first aid in a fun 

and interactive way 
 

Join us for a fun game of 
Basketball 

 
 

CENTRE DAY 
Water Play 

Educators VS Young People 
 

Water Tray and 
Icey Animals 

 

CENTRE DAY 
Sewing 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Beading, colouring in 

EXCURSION 
Movie morning 

 
World Of Swimming 

12.30pm-2.30pm 
232 Coreen Ave Penrith. 

Travel by Coach. 
Excursion is for 6-year-

olds and over 
 

Monday 22 January Tuesday 23 January Wednesday 24 January Thursday 25 January Friday 26 January 

CENTRE DAY 
Water Fun Day 

Please bring spare clothes 
and a towel! 

 
 
 
 

Water Games 
Take turns to slide along a 

slip and slide. 
 

EXCURSION 
Zone Bowling and Laser Tag 

10am-12pm 
62/72 Batt St, Jamisontown. 

Travel by Coach  
 
 
 
 
 

Let’s get out the Go Pros! 
 

CENTRE DAY 
Paper crafts- Paper Aeroplanes 

and Origami 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Loose Parts Play 
 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Music Games (guess that 

song, musical chairs, musical 
statues) 

 
 
 
 

Mini Ninja and Giant Ball 
game 1:30pm-3pm 

 
 

 

https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children


Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

       
VACATION CARE PROGRAM 

December 2023 - January 2024 
Samuel Terry OSHC 93-107 Grays Lane Cranebrook 

         Monday 29 January         Tuesday 30 January           Wednesday 31 January            Thursday 21 December       Friday 22 December  

  

 

 

CENTRE DAY – Pupil Free Day 
 

Scooter Races 
BYO Scooters/Skateboards 

 
HELMETS REQUIRED 

 
 

Scooter and Skateboard 
Workshop with Darren Hughes. 

CENTRE DAY – Pupil Free Day 
 

Scooter Obstacle Course 
BYO Scooters/Skateboards 

 
HELMETS REQUIRED 

 
 

Scooter and Skateboard 
Workshop with Darren 

Hughes. 

 

 

              

     
 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 

https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children

